Date

07/01/2025

07/01/2025

07/01/2025

07/01/2025

07/01/2025

07/02/2025

07/02/2025

07/02/2025

07/02/2025

07/02/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/03/2025

07/04/2025

07/04/2025

07/04/2025

07/04/2025

Start time

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

End time

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

10:45 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

Item

Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow

The Social Strategy

Board Game Social

New Resident Reception Hour

Trivia Night!

Aqua Yoga

KRERPre-4th of July Pool Party
Celebration! IX

Craft Time

Zumbal!

Town Hall Meetings at Choreograph

Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More

Move with Meg- Silver Fit

Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose

Independance Day- Staff off

Coffee and Convo

Zumbal!

Big Rascal Band

Attending

Location

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Gator Bar

Gator Bar

Pool

Rhythm Lounge and Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rooftop

Status

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published to

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Staff

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident - Staff

Staff



07/05/2025

07/06/2025

07/06/2025

07/07/2025

07/07/2025

07/07/2025

07/07/2025

07/08/2025

07/08/2025

07/08/2025

07/08/2025

07/08/2025

07/09/2025

07/09/2025

07/09/2025

07/10/2025

07/10/2025

07/10/2025

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

10:45 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Acoustic Riffs with Paul

Sunday Morning Strolls - Walking Club

Board Game Social

Aqua Yoga

Quarter Bingo!

Zumbal!

Line Dance Classes

Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow

Movie Day at Regal Celebration Pointe

The Social Strategy

Board Game Social

Texas Hold 'Em Poker Night at the Gator
Bar!

Aqua Yoga

Craft Time

Zumba!

Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More

Move with Meg- Silver Fit

Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose

Gator Bar

Various Locations

Rhythm Lounge

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Regal Celebration Pointe

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Gator Bar

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Resident

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident



07/10/2025

07/11/2025

07/11/2025

07/11/2025

07/13/2025

07/13/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/14/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/15/2025

07/16/2025

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

10:45 AM

Dine Out Dinner Club - Join the Fun!

Coffee and Convo

Crazy Cards After Coffee & Conversation!

Zumba!

Sunday Morning Strolls - Walking Club

Board Game Social

Aqua Yoga

Quarter Bingo!

Zumba!

Line Dance Classes

Stretch Zone Event- Sip & Stretch!

Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow

The Social Strategy

Board Game Social

Resident Taco Bar!

Trivia Night!

Aqua Yoga

Bonefish Grill

Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge

Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Various Locations

Rhythm Lounge

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Gator Bar

Gator Bar

Pool

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Resident

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Staff



07/16/2025

07/16/2025

07/16/2025

07/17/2025

07/17/2025

07/17/2025

07/18/2025

07/18/2025

07/18/2025

07/18/2025

07/19/2025

07/20/2025

07/20/2025

07/20/2025

07/21/2025

07/21/2025

07/21/2025

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:00 PM

Alachua Fire Department Visit - Fire Safety
& Hurricane Preparedness Talk

Craft Time

Zumba!

Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More

Move with Meg- Silver Fit

Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose

Coffee and Convo

Mani & Pedi Day at Valentino Nail Bar

Zumba!

Birthday Month Celebration! B

Crooked Councel Band

Sunday Morning Strolls - Walking Club

Board Game Social

Floating Sound Bath with Meg

Aqua Yoga

Quarter Bingo!

Zumba!

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge

Valentino Nail Bar

Shape Fitness Center

Gator Bar

TBD

Various Locations

Rhythm Lounge

Pool

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Staff

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff



07/21/2025

07/22/2025

07/22/2025

07/22/2025

07/22/2025

07/22/2025

07/23/2025

07/23/2025

07/23/2025

07/24/2025

07/24/2025

07/24/2025

07/24/2025

07/25/2025

07/25/2025

07/25/2025

07/26/2025

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:45 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

8:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

Line Dance Classes

Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow

The Social Strategy

Board Game Social

The Tech Corner

Texas Hold 'Em Poker Night at the Gator
Bar!

Aqua Yoga

Craft Time

Zumba!

Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More

Move with Meg- Silver Fit

Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose

Dine Out Dinner Club - Join the Fun!

Coffee and Convo

®Big Summer Splash at Mirada Lagoon!

Zumbal!

Acoustic Riffs with Paul

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Gator Bar

Gator Bar

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge

San Antonio, Fl

Shape Fitness Center

Gator Bar

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident



07/26/2025

07/27/2025

07/27/2025

07/28/2025

07/28/2025

07/28/2025

07/28/2025

07/29/2025

07/29/2025

07/29/2025

07/29/2025

07/30/2025

07/30/2025

07/30/2025

07/31/2025

07/31/2025

07/31/2025

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:45 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

10:45 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

Live Music with Dan Flok!

Sunday Morning Strolls - Walking Club

Board Game Social

Aqua Yoga

Quarter Bingo!

Zumba!

Line Dance Classes

Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow

The Social Strategy

Board Game Social

Trivia Night!

Aqua Yoga

Craft Time

Zumba!

Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More

Move with Meg- Silver Fit

Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose

Gator Bar

Various Locations

Rhythm Lounge

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Rhythm Lounge

Gator Bar

Pool

Rhythm Lounge

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Shape Fitness Center

Rhythm Lounge

Published

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Published

Published

Published

Published

Unpublished

Unpublished

Published

Unpublished

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident - Prospect -
Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident - Staff

Resident

Resident

Resident



