Date	Start time	End time	Item	Attending	Location	Status	Published to
07/01/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow	2	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/01/2025	2:00 PM		The Social Strategy	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/01/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/01/2025	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	New Resident Reception Hour	0	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/01/2025	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Trivia Night!	1	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/02/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/02/2025	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	□□□Pre-4th of July Pool Party Celebration! □□	5	Rhythm Lounge and Pool	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/02/2025	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Craft Time	1	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/02/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/02/2025	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Town Hall Meetings at Choreograph	4	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/03/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident
07/03/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Silver Fit	1	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/03/2025	2:30 PM		Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/04/2025	8:00 AM		Independance Day- Staff off	0		Published	Staff
07/04/2025	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Coffee and Convo	3	Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/04/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/04/2025	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Big Rascal Band	0	Rooftop	Unpublished	Staff

07/05/2025	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Acoustic Riffs with Paul	0	Gator Bar	Unpublished	Resident
07/06/2025	8:00 AM		Sunday Morning Strolls – Walking Club	0	Various Locations	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/06/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/07/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/07/2025	1:00 PM		Quarter Bingo!	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident - Staff
07/07/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/07/2025	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Line Dance Classes	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/08/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow	2	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/08/2025	12:50 PM	3:00 PM	Movie Day at Regal Celebration Pointe	3	Regal Celebration Pointe	Published	Resident
07/08/2025	2:00 PM		The Social Strategy	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/08/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/08/2025	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Texas Hold 'Em Poker Night at the Gator Bar!	0	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/09/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/09/2025	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Craft Time	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/09/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/10/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident
07/10/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Silver Fit	1	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/10/2025	2:30 PM		Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident

07/10/2025	6:00 PM		Dine Out Dinner Club – Join the Fun!	4	Bonefish Grill	Published	Resident
07/11/2025	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Coffee and Convo	3	Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/11/2025	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Crazy Cards After Coffee & Conversation!	1	Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge	Published	Resident
07/11/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/13/2025	8:00 AM		Sunday Morning Strolls – Walking Club	0	Various Locations	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/13/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/14/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/14/2025	1:00 PM		Quarter Bingo!	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident - Staff
07/14/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/14/2025	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Line Dance Classes	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/14/2025	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Stretch Zone Event- Sip & Stretch!	3	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident - Staff
07/15/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow	2	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/15/2025	2:00 PM		The Social Strategy	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/15/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/15/2025	4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Resident Taco Bar!	3	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/15/2025	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Trivia Night!	2	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/16/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff

07/16/2025	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Alachua Fire Department Visit – Fire Safety & Hurricane Preparedness Talk	1	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/16/2025	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Craft Time	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/16/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/17/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident
07/17/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Silver Fit	1	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/17/2025	2:30 PM		Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/18/2025	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Coffee and Convo	2	Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/18/2025	1:00 PM		Mani & Pedi Day at Valentino Nail Bar	4	Valentino Nail Bar	Published	Resident
07/18/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/18/2025	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Birthday Month Celebration! ⊠	0	Gator Bar	Published	Resident - Staff
07/19/2025	6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Crooked Councel Band	0	TBD	Published	Staff
07/20/2025	8:00 AM		Sunday Morning Strolls – Walking Club	0	Various Locations	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/20/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/20/2025	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Floating Sound Bath with Meg	0	Pool	Published	Staff
07/21/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/21/2025	1:00 PM		Quarter Bingo!	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident - Staff
07/21/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff

07/21/2025	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Line Dance Classes	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/22/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow	2	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/22/2025	2:00 PM		The Social Strategy	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/22/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/22/2025	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	The Tech Corner	0	Gator Bar	Unpublished	Resident
07/22/2025	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Texas Hold 'Em Poker Night at the Gator Bar!	0	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/23/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/23/2025	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Craft Time	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/23/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/24/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident
07/24/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Silver Fit	1	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/24/2025	2:30 PM		Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/24/2025	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Dine Out Dinner Club – Join the Fun!	3		Published	Resident
07/25/2025	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Coffee and Convo	3	Tech Bar and Coffee Lounge	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/25/2025	10:00 AM	8:00 PM	⊠Big Summer Splash at Mirada Lagoon!	4	San Antonio, Fl	Published	Resident
07/25/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/26/2025	5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Acoustic Riffs with Paul	0	Gator Bar	Unpublished	Resident

07/26/2025	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Live Music with Dan Flok!	2	Gator Bar	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/27/2025	8:00 AM		Sunday Morning Strolls – Walking Club	0	Various Locations	Published	Resident - Prospect - Staff
07/27/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/28/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/28/2025	1:00 PM		Quarter Bingo!	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident - Staff
07/28/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/28/2025	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Line Dance Classes	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/29/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg-Gentle Yoga Flow	2	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/29/2025	2:00 PM		The Social Strategy	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident
07/29/2025	2:00 PM		Board Game Social	2	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/29/2025	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Trivia Night!	0	Gator Bar	Published	Resident
07/30/2025	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Aqua Yoga	0	Pool	Published	Resident - Staff
07/30/2025	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Craft Time	0	Rhythm Lounge	Published	Resident
07/30/2025	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Zumba!	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident - Staff
07/31/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Pilates: Core and More	0	Shape Fitness Center	Unpublished	Resident
07/31/2025	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	Move with Meg- Silver Fit	1	Shape Fitness Center	Published	Resident
07/31/2025	2:30 PM		Knots & Needles: Crafting with Purpose	0	Rhythm Lounge	Unpublished	Resident